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2024/25 14th round, Match #68
Friday, 19.04.2025, 12:45, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 24°C.

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

2 : 0

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

35 Tatarenko Maksym
12 Kartushov Yehor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
38 Shushko Pavlo
3 Shumylo Maksym
7 Myronenko Dmytro (C)
10 Koidan Viacheslav
97 Serdiuk Maksym
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
9 Kulyk Dmytro
17 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
23 Zenchenko Oleksii
14 Sakhno Dmytro
2 Halstian Eduard
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
8 Bybik Artur
31 Mentei Vitalii
33 Porokhnia Andrii

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

25 Zakharchuk Roman
20 Melnyk Oleksandr
19 Melnyk Daniil
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
3 Lototskyi Borys
99
16
11 Petlenko Artur
63 Vlasenko Anton
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
10 Zahorulko Artur (C)

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
33 Yurchenko Artem
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
8 Riabyi Ivan
9 Kobtsov Danil
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr
22

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

Referee:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #68
Friday, 19.04.2025, 12:45, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 24°C.

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 2 : 0 «Nyva» Vinnytsia
10' 6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen

17' 10 Zahorulko Artur

17' 3 Lototskyi Borys

12 Kartushov Yehor 18'

20' 16 
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr

35' 19 Melnyk Daniil

57' 99 
33 Yurchenko Artem

57' 63 Vlasenko Anton
9 Kobtsov Danil

97 Serdiuk Maksym 65'

7 Myronenko Dmytro
8 Bybik Artur 67'

9 Kulyk Dmytro
31 Mentei Vitalii 67'

31 Mentei Vitalii 71'

72' 11 Petlenko Artur
22 

72' 6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav

3 Shumylo Maksym 75'

3 Shumylo Maksym
23 Zenchenko Oleksii 80'

17 Novikov Andrii
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo 80'

97 Serdiuk Maksym
33 Porokhnia Andrii 85'
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